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Donne A GUERRINI, MERY 10 10
Donne B ZACCONI, CINZIA 10 10 20
Elite Sport VIOZZI, GABRIELE 9 10 8 27

DI GIANLUCA, FEDERICO 9 10 19
MARCELLI, MATIAS 10 10
PEROZZI, MICHELE 9 9
VITIELLO, GIUSEPPE 8 8

Master 1 MARSIGLIA, AMEDEO 9 10 19
MANCINELLI, LORENZO 10 10
CARACCIOLO, LEONARDO 10 10

Master 2 DI CARLANTONIO, DANIELE 8 9 8 25
DI GIANNATALE, GIOVANNI 7 8 7 22
FUNARI, WALTER 10 10 20
CASCIATO, YURI 6 7 4 17
BERTUZZO, PIER FILIPPO 10 10
CIONNA, LORENZO 9 9
GALLI, MARINO 9 9
BOUFARIHA, MOUAD 6 6
NARCISI, MIRCO 5 5

Master 3 GRICCINI, LUCIO 10 10 10 30
RIPANI, ROBERTO 9 5 8 22
PACIFICI, ADRIANO 8 9 17
POLIDORI, ALESSIO 9 9
MANCINI, FABIO 7 7
BARTOLACCI, LORIS 7 7
DANIELE, RAMETTA 6 6
RAMETTA, DANIELE 6 6

Master 4 DELL'ORSO, ALESSANDRO 10 10 10 30
MARCOZZI, SERGIO 8 9 6 23
BALDINI, MICHELE 6 6 7 19
MERCURI, GINO 7 8 15
ROSSETTI, MATTEO 5 5 5 15
PAOLINO, GIUSEPPE 9 9
MESCHINI, MIRKO 9 9
PETRELLI, GIACOMO 8 8
DI LORENZO, LORIS 7 7
SABBATINI, LUCA 4 4
VICERÉ, DANILO 4 4
TEMPESTILLI, FRANCESCO 3 3
NARDINI, MARCO 2 2
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Master 5 RAIMONDI, GIOVANNI FILIPPO 9 10 19
VIOZZI, MASSIMO 9 9 18
GOBBI, ALBERTO 7 10 17
VALLOSCURO, ROCCO 5 8 13
CIARLETTI, EMANUELE 10 10
LISOTTI, DANIELE 8 8
MANARA, MASSIMO 7 7
COSTANZI, FABIO 6 6
CROCI, ANDREA 6 6
SORICETTI, GIUSEPPE 5 5
INDIVERI, PAOLO 4 4

Master 6 RAPARI, MORENO 10 9 10 29
MERCURI, MAURO 9 10 9 28
DE CAROLIS, EMILIANO 6 2 8 16
FASCIANI, ALESSANDRO 7 7 14
LUCIDI, BRUNO 3 6 3 12
FRATINI, MASSIMO 4 6 10
CALCINARI, MORENO 8 8
BEI, RENZO 3 5 8
POCHI, ADOLFO 8 8
GIARDINO DI LOLLO, ENZO 7 7
CECCACCI, LORENZO 2 4 6
CICCOLINI, GIANLUCA 0 5 5
ALESSANDRINI, ALESSANDRO 5 5
D'ANGELO, MARIO 4 4
MIGANI, DENIS 1 1
VIOZZI, FABRIZIO 0 0
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37° Master Ciclocross UISP
Ultimo aggiornamento 9/12/2025

Somma dei punti x Società Somma dei punti x Atleta

TEAM
Somma di 
PUNTI Atleta

Somm
a di 
PUNTI

NEW MARIO PUPILLI 20 ALESSANDRINI, ALESSANDRO 1
HG CYCLING TEAM 13 ANGELINI, EMILIANO 2
ASD XTREME BIKE TEAM 10 BALDINI, MICHELE 3
ADRIA & SIBILLA 7 BARTOLACCI, LORIS 1
BIKE RACING TEAM 6 BEI, RENZO 2
VIBRATA BIKE 2005 6 BERTUZZO, PIER FILIPPO 1
PROLIFE 5 BOUFARIHA, MOUAD 1
SACE 5 BUFALINI, LORENZO 1
ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB 5 CALCINARI, MORENO 1
TEAM CINGOLANI 4 CARACCIOLO, LEONARDO 1
POLISPORTIVA ECOSERVICES 4 CASCIATO, YURI 3
TEAM CYCLING IACHINI 3 CASTELLI, CARLO 2
CRAZY BIKE 3 CECCACCI, LORENZO 2
BIKE SERVICE CORINALDO 3 CIARLETTI, EMANUELE 1
VALLE DEL CONCA 2 CIARNA, ERPINIO 1
POLISPORTIVA BELMONTESE 2 CICCOLINI, GIANLUCA 2
PEDALE MONTEGIORGESE 2 CIONNA, LORENZO 1
ASD PEDALE FERMANO 1 CONTI, GIULIO 2
FUORI SOGLIA PICENO MTB 1 COSTANZI, FABIO 1
EXTREME RACING TEAM 1 CROCI, ANDREA 1
TORELLO CYCLING TEAM 1 D'AMBROSIO, LUIGINO 2
UC PETRIGNANO 1 D'ANGELO, MARIO 1
Totale complessivo 105 DANIELE, RAMETTA 1

DE CAROLIS, EMILIANO 3
DELL'ORSO, ALESSANDRO 3
DI CARLANTONIO, DANIELE 3
DI GIANLUCA, FEDERICO 2
DI GIANNATALE, GIOVANNI 3
DI LORENZO, LORIS 1
FASCIANI, ALESSANDRO 2
FRANCESCHINI, ANDREA 1
FRATINI, MASSIMO 2
FRITTELLA, LUCA 1
FUNARI, WALTER 2
GALLI, MARINO 1
GIARDINO DI LOLLO, ENZO 1
GOBBI, ALBERTO 2
GRICCINI, LUCIO 3
GUERRINI, MERY 1
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INDIVERI, PAOLO 1
LATTANZI, GIOVANNI 2
LISOTTI, DANIELE 1
LUCIDI, BRUNO 3
MANARA, MASSIMO 1
MANCINELLI, LORENZO 1
MANCINI, FABIO 1
MARCELLI, MATIAS 1
MARCOZZI, SERGIO 3
MARINI, ROBERTO 3
MARSIGLIA, AMEDEO 2
MERCURI, GINO 2
MERCURI, MAURO 3
MESCHINI, MIRKO 1
MICHETTONI, LUCA 3
MIGANI, DENIS 1
NARCISI, MIRCO 1
NARDINI, MARCO 1
OLIVI, ALESSIO 1
PACIFICI, ADRIANO 2
PAGLIARINI, FABRIZIO 1
PAGLIARINI, GIORGIO 3
PAOLINO, GIUSEPPE 1
PECCI, ROSARIO 2
PEROZZI, MICHELE 1
PETRELLI, GIACOMO 1
POCHI, ADOLFO 1
POLIDORI, ALESSIO 1
POLINI, CLAUDIO 3
RAIMONDI, GIOVANNI FILIPPO 2
RAMETTA, DANIELE 1
RAPARI, MORENO 3
RE, ADAMO 3
RIPANI, ROBERTO 3
ROSINI, GIUSEPPE WALTER 1
ROSSETTI, MATTEO 3
SABBATINI, LUCA 1
SORICETTI, GIUSEPPE 1
TEMPESTILLI, FRANCESCO 1
TUDICO, CARLO 1
VALLOSCURO, ROCCO 2
VICERÉ, DANILO 1
VIOZZI, FABRIZIO 1
VIOZZI, GABRIELE 3
VIOZZI, MASSIMO 2
VITIELLO, GIUSEPPE 1
ZACCONI, CINZIA 2
(vuoto)
Totale complessivo 145
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